



USER MANUAL

Kruzzel Art Creative Set 23655

INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

Zestaw kreatywny plastyczny Kruzzel 23655

BETRIEBSANLEITUNG

Kruzzel Art Kreativset 23655

NÁVOD K OBSLUZE

Kruzzel Art Creative Set 23655

INSTRUCTIONS D'UTILISATION

Kruzzel Art Kit créatif 23655

INSTRUCCIONES DE OPERACION

Set creativo Kruzzel Art 23655

ISTRUZIONI OPERATIVE

Kruzzel Art Creative Set 23655

MANUAL DE UTILIZARE

Set creativ Kruzzel Art 23655

HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS

Kruzzel Art kreatív készlet 23655

POUŽÍVATELSKÁ PRÍRUČKA

Kruzzel Art Creative Set 23655

KASUTUSJUHEND

Kruzzeli kunsti loominguline komplekt 23655

VARTOTOJO VADOVAS

Kruzzel Art kūrybinis rinkinys 23655

LIETOTĀJA ROKASGRĀMATA

Krūzela mākslas radošais komplekts 23655

ПОСІБНИК КОРИСТУВАЧА

Творчий набір Kruzzel Art 23655

РЪКОВОДСТВО ЗА УПОТРЕБА

Творчески комплект Kruzzel Art 23655

KORISNIČKI PRIRUČNIK

Kruzzel Art kreativni set 23655

ANVÄNDARMANUAL

Kruzzel Art Creative Set 23655

ΕΓΧΕΙΡΙΔΙΟ ΧΡΗΣΗΣ

Kruzzel Art Creative Set 23655

M: 00023655 (6688-55)

Importer / Importer / Einführer / Dovožce / Importateur / Importador / Importatore / Importator / Importör / Dovožca /
Maaletooja / Importuotojas / Importētājs / Импортёр / Вносител / Uvoznik / Importör / Εισαγωγέας

ISO TRADE Sp. z o. o.
Ul. Hangarowa 15
59-220 Legnica

WEEE-Reg.-Nr. - DE 12589110

00023655 (6688-55)



5 900779 950979 >

EN

Ladies and Gentlemen, thank you for purchasing our product!
Before starting to use, please read the following instructions
for the correct use of the product. Please keep these instructions on
future and to follow its recommendations, as non-compliance may endanger life or health.

Important: KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE!

- Please read it completely before use and follow all instructions in the manual.
- Do not use the product if any part is missing or damaged.
- Please keep this manual for future reference.

SPECIFICATION

- dominant material: plastic, others: polyester + wood + EVA
- color: multicolored
- packaging dimensions: 12cmx19.5cm

INCLUDED:

- Colorful Feathers, 12pcs/Bag;
- Fluffy Wires, 50pcs/Bag;
- Metallic Pompoms, 20pcs/Bag;
- Standard Pompoms, 27pcs/Bag;
- Sequins.12g/Bag;
- Googly Eyes With Adhesive Backing, 30pcs/Bag;
- Eva Foam Letters, 5g/Bag;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5g/Bag;
- Acrylic Beads, 14g/Bag;
- Plastic Buttons, 12g/Bag.
- Colorful Popsicle Sticks, 50pcs Bag;
- Plastic Beads, 14g/Bag;
- Safety Scissors, 1pc;
- Colorful Paper, 4pcs;
- Crystal Elastic Wire 14m/Roll;
- Star Shaped Stickers, 1pc;
- Foam Adhesive, 100pcs/Pc;

CHARACTERISTIC:

It is perfect for all kinds of children's creative activities. They are also great for creative projects such as greeting cards, scrapbooks, gift wrapping and home décor items. The set includes a large selection of various elements, e.g. colorful feathers, which can be used as decorations for carnival masks - which allows you to develop imagination, creativity and manual skills. Thanks to special scissors for children, the use is safe.

WARNINGS

- Warning. Not suitable for children under 36 months. Small parts. Choking hazard
- The products are unfit for consumption.
- Do not expose to harsh weather conditions and fire.
- Use as intended.
- Do not ignore the age recommendations of the user.
- Do not use a damaged product.
- An adult is required for assembly.
- Do not store unassembled parts where children can reach them
- The packaging is not a toy. The toy should be unpacked by an adult, and the packaging and its fragments removed from the child's reach.



0-3



PL

Szanowni Państwo, dziękujemy za zakup naszego produktu!
Przed przystąpieniem do używania, prosimy zapoznać się z poniższą instrukcją
w celu prawidłowego użytkowania produktu. Prosimy o zachowanie niniejszej instrukcji na
przyszłość oraz o zastosowanie się do jej zaleceń, ponieważ jej nieprzestrzeganie może zagrażać życiu lub zdrowiu.

Ważne: ZACHOWAĆ NA PRZYSZŁOŚĆ!

- Proszę przeczytać w całości przed rozpoczęciem użytkowania i przestrzegać wszystkich wytycznych zawartych w instrukcji.
- Nie używać produktu jeżeli jakiegokolwiek części brakuje bądź jest uszkodzona.
- Proszę zachować instrukcję na przyszłość.

SPECYFIKACJA

- dominujący materiał: tworzywo sztuczne, pozostałe: poliester + drewno + EVA
- kolor: wielokolorowy
- wymiary opakowania: 12cmx19.5cm

W ZESTAWIE:

- Kolorowe piórka, 12 sztuk/worek;
- Puchate Druciki, 50szt/opk;
- Metaliczne Pompony, 20szt/opk;
- Standardowe Pompony, 27 szt./worek;
- Cekiny 12 g/worek;
- Ruchome Oczka Samoprzylepne, 30 sztuk/worek;
- Litery z Pianki Eva, 5 g/worek;
- Kwiaty z Pianki Eva, 5 g/worek;
- Koraliaki akrylowe, 14 g/worek;
- Guziki plastikowe, 12 g/worek.
- Kolorowe patyczki do lodów, opakowanie 50 sztuk;
- Koraliaki plastikowe, 14 g/worek;
- bezpieczne Nożyczki, 1 szt.;
- Papier kolorowy, 4 szt.;
- Kryształowy elastyczny drut 14 m/rolka;
- Naklejki gwiazdki, 1 szt.;
- Pianki samoprzylepne, 100szt/szt.;

CHARAKTERYSTYKA:

Doskonale nadaje się do wszelkiego rodzaju dziecięcej aktywności twórczej. Świetnie sprawdzają się również w projektach kreatywnych, takich jak kartki okolicznościowe, albumy, opakowania prezentów i elementy wystroju wnętrz. Zestaw zawiera duży wybór różnych elementów np. kolorowe piórka, które mogą służyć jako ozdoba do masek kamawałowych- co pozwala rozwijać wyobraźnię, kreatywność i zdolności manualne. Dzięki specjalnym nożyczkom dla dzieci użytkowanie jest bezpieczne.

OSTRZEŻENIA

- Ostrzeżenie. Nieodpowiednie dla dzieci poniżej 36. miesiąca. Małe części. Ryzyko zadławienia
- Produkty są niezdatne do spożycia.
- Nie należy wystawiać na działanie trudnych warunków atmosferycznych i ognia.
- Stosować zgodnie z przeznaczeniem.
- Nie należy ignorować zaleceń co do wieku użytkownika.
- Nie należy używać uszkodzonego produktu.
- Do montażu wymagana jest osoba pełnoletnia.
- Nie należy przechowywać niezamontowanych części w miejscach do których mogą mieć dostęp dzieci
- Opakowanie nie jest zabawką. Zabawka powinna być rozpakowana przez osobę dorosłą, a opakowanie i jego fragmenty usunięte z zasięgu rąk dziecka.



Watermarkly

DE

**Sehr geehrte Damen und Herren, vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für unser Produkt entschieden haben!
Bevor Sie mit der Verwendung beginnen, lesen Sie bitte die folgenden Anweisungen
für die korrekte Verwendung des Produkts. Bitte halten Sie diese Anweisungen auf
Zukunft und seine Empfehlungen zu befolgen, da Nichteinhaltung Leben oder Gesundheit gefährden kann.**

Wichtig: BEHALTEN SIE FÜR ZUKÜNFTIGE REFERENZEN!

- Bitte lesen Sie es vor Gebrauch vollständig durch und befolgen Sie alle Anweisungen im Handbuch.
- Verwenden Sie das Produkt nicht, wenn Teile fehlen oder beschädigt sind.
- Bitte bewahren Sie dieses Handbuch zum späteren Nachschlagen auf.

SPEZIFIKATION

- dominierendes Material: Kunststoff, andere: Polyester + Holz + EVA
- Farbe: mehrfarbig
- Verpackungsmaße: 12cmx19,5cm

INBEGRIFFEN:

- Bunte Federn, 12 Stück/Beutel;
- Flauschige Drähte, 50 Stück/Packung;
- Metallische Pompons, 20 Stück/Packung;
- Standard-Pompons, 27 Stück/Beutel;
- Pailletten 12 g/Beutel;
- Selbstklebende bewegliche Ösen, 30 Stück/Beutel;
- Eva Foam-Buchstaben, 5 g/Beutel;
- Eva-Schaumblumen, 5 g/Beutel;
- Acrylperlen, 14 g/Beutel;
- Kunststoffknöpfe, 12 g/Beutel.
- Bunte Eisstiele, 50 Stück;
- Kunststoffperlen, 14 g/Beutel;
- sichere Schere, 1 Stück;
- Farbiges Papier, 4 Stück;
- Flexibler Kristalldraht 14 m/Rolle;
- Sternaufkleber, 1 Stück;
- Selbstklebende Schaumstoffe, 100 Stück/Stück;

CHARAKTERISTISCH:

Es ist perfekt für alle Arten von kreativen Aktivitäten für Kinder. Sie eignen sich auch hervorragend für kreative Projekte wie Grußkarten, Sammelalben, Geschenkverpackungen und Heimdekorationsartikel. Das Set beinhaltet eine große Auswahl an verschiedenen Elementen, z. B. bunte Federn, die als Dekoration für Karnevalsmasken verwendet werden können – so können Sie Fantasie, Kreativität und handwerkliches Geschick entwickeln. Dank spezieller Scheren für Kinder ist die Verwendung sicher.

WARNHINWEISE

- Warnung. Nicht für Kinder unter 36 Monaten geeignet. Kleine Teile. Erstickungsgefahr
- Die Produkte sind nicht zum Verzehr geeignet.
- Nicht rauen Wetterbedingungen und Feuer aussetzen.
- Bestimmungsgemäß verwenden.
- Ignorieren Sie nicht die Altersempfehlungen des Benutzers.
- Benutzen Sie kein beschädigtes Produkt.
- Für den Aufbau ist ein Erwachsener erforderlich.
- Lagern Sie nicht zusammengebaute Teile nicht so, dass Kinder sie erreichen können
- Die Verpackung ist kein Spielzeug. Das Spielzeug sollte von einem Erwachsenen ausgepackt und die Verpackung sowie deren Teile aus der Reichweite des Kindes entfernt werden.



Watermarkly

CS

Dámy a pánové, děkujeme vám za zakoupení našeho produktu!
Před zahájením používání si přečtěte následující pokyny
pro správné použití produktu. Tyto pokyny si prosím ponechejte
dodržovat její doporučení, protože nedodržení může ohrozit život nebo zdraví.

Důležité: UCHOVÁVEJTE BUDOUCNOST!

- Před použitím si jej prosím pečlivě přečtěte a postupujte podle pokynů v příručce.
- Nepoužívejte výrobek, pokud některá část chybí nebo je poškozena.
- Tuto příručku si prosím uschovejte pro budoucí použití.

SPECIFIKACE

- dominantní materiál: plast, ostatní: polyester + dřevo + EVA
- barva: vícebarevná
- rozměry balení: 12 cm x 19,5 cm

ZAHRNUTA:

- Barevné peří, 12 kusů/sáček;
- Fluffy Wires, 50 ks/balení;
- Metalické bambulky, 20 ks/balení;
- Standardní bambulky, 27 ks/sáček;
- Flitry 12 g/sáček;
- Samolepící pohyblivá očka, 30 kusů/sáček;
- Písmena Eva Foam, 5 g/sáček;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/sáček;
- Akrylové korálky, 14 g/sáček;
- Plastové knoflíky, 12 g/sáček.
- Barevné zmrzlinové tyčinky, balení 50 ks;
- Plastové korálky, 14 g/sáček;
- bezpečné nůžky, 1 ks;
- Barevný papír, 4 ks;
- Křišťálový ohebný drát 14 m/role;
- Hvězdné samolepky, 1 ks;
- Samolepící pěny, 100 ks/kus;

CHARAKTERISTICKÝ:

Je ideální pro všechny druhy dětských kreativních aktivit. Jsou také skvělé pro kreativní projekty, jako jsou blahopřání, sešity, balení dárků a domácí dekorace. Sada obsahuje velký výběr různých prvků, např. barevná peříčka, která lze použít jako dekorace na karnevalové masky - což umožňuje rozvíjet fantazii, kreativitu a manuální zručnost. Díky speciálním nůžkám pro děti je použití bezpečné.

VAROVÁNÍ

- Varování. Nevhodné pro děti do 36 měsíců. Malé díly. Nebezpečí udušení
- Výrobky nejsou vhodné ke spotřebě.
- Nevystavujte drsným povětrnostním podmínkám a ohni.
- Používejte podle určení.
- Neignorujte doporučení týkající se věku uživatele.
- Nepoužívejte poškozený výrobek.
- K sestavení je nutná dospělá osoba.
- Neskladujte nesmontované díly tak, aby na ně dosáhly děti
- Obal není hračka. Hračku by měl vybalit dospělý a obal a jeho části odstranit z dosahu dítěte.



Watermarkly

FR

Mesdames et Messieurs, merci d'avoir acheté notre produit!
Avant d'utiliser, veuillez lire les instructions suivantes
pour une utilisation correcte du produit. Veuillez garder ces instructions sur
l'avenir et de suivre ses recommandations, car le non-respect peut mettre la vie ou la santé en danger.

Important: GARDER POUR L'AVENIR!

- Veuillez le lire complètement avant utilisation et suivez toutes les instructions du manuel.
- N'utilisez pas le produit si une pièce est manquante ou endommagée.
- S'il vous plaît garder ce manuel pour référence future.

SPÉCIFICATION

- matière dominante : plastique, autres : polyester + bois + EVA
- couleur : multicolore
- dimensions de l'emballage : 12cmx19,5cm

INCLUS:

- Plumes colorées, 12 pièces/sac ;
- Fils moelleux, 50 pièces/paquet ;
- Pompons métalliques, 20 pièces/paquet ;
- Pompons standards, 27 pièces/sac ;
- Paillettes 12 g/sac ;
- Oeillets mobiles autocollants, 30 pièces/sac ;
- Lettres Eva Foam, 5 g/sac ;
- Fleurs en mousse Eva, 5 g/sac ;
- Perles acryliques, 14 g/sac ;
- Boutons en plastique, 12 g/sachet.
- Bâtonnets de glace colorés, paquet de 50 ;
- Perles en plastique, 14 g/sac ;
- Ciseaux sûrs, 1 pièce ;
- Papier de couleur, 4 pièces ;
- Fil flexible Crystal 14 m/rouleau ;
- Autocollants étoiles, 1 pièce ;
- Mousses autocollantes, 100 pcs/pièce ;

CARACTÉRISTIQUE:

Il est parfait pour toutes sortes d'activités créatives pour enfants. Ils sont également parfaits pour les projets créatifs tels que les cartes de vœux, les albums, les emballages cadeaux et les articles de décoration intérieure. L'ensemble comprend une large sélection d'éléments divers, par exemple des plumes colorées, qui peuvent être utilisées comme décorations pour les masques de carnaval - ce qui vous permet de développer l'imagination, la créativité et les compétences manuelles. Grâce aux ciseaux spéciaux pour enfants, l'utilisation est sûre.

AVERTISSEMENTS

- Avertissement. Ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de 36 mois. Petites pièces. Risque d'étouffement
- Les produits sont impropres à la consommation.
- Ne pas exposer aux intempéries et au feu.
- Utiliser comme prévu.
- Ne pas ignorer les recommandations d'âge de l'utilisateur.
- Ne pas utiliser un produit endommagé.
- Un adulte est requis pour le montage.
- Ne rangez pas les pièces non assemblées où les enfants peuvent les atteindre
- L'emballage n'est pas un jouet. Le jouet doit être déballé par un adulte et l'emballage et ses fragments retirés de la portée de l'enfant.



ES

Señoras y señores, ¡gracias por adquirir nuestro producto!
Antes de usar, lea las siguientes instrucciones
para el correcto uso del producto. Mantenga estas instrucciones en
futuro y seguir sus recomendaciones, ya que su incumplimiento puede poner en peligro la vida o la salud.

Importante: ¡GUARDE PARA EL FUTURO!

- Léalo completamente antes de usarlo y siga todas las instrucciones del manual.
- No utilice el producto si alguna pieza falta o está dañada.
- Por favor conserve este manual para referencias futuras.

ESPECIFICACIÓN

- material dominante: plástico, otros: poliéster + madera + EVA
- color: multicolor
- dimensiones del embalaje: 12 cm x 19,5 cm

INCLUIDO:

- Plumas de colores, 12 piezas/bolsa;
- Alambres esponjosos, 50 unidades/paquete;
- Pompones metálicos, 20 unidades/paquete;
- Pompones estándar, 27 unidades/bolsa;
- Lentejuelas 12 g/bolsa;
- Ojales móviles autoadhesivos, 30 piezas/bolsa;
- Letras de Goma Eva, 5 g/bolsa;
- Flores de espuma Eva, 5 g/bolsa;
- Cuentas acrílicas, 14 g/bolsa;
- Botones de plástico, 12 g/bolsa.
- Palitos de helado de colores, paquete de 50;
- Cuentas de plástico, 14 g/bolsa;
- tijeras seguras, 1 ud;
- Papel de colores, 4 piezas;
- Hilo flexible de cristal de 14 m/rollo;
- Pegatinas de estrellas, 1 ud.;
- Espumas autoadhesivas, 100 unidades/pieza;

CARACTERÍSTICA:

Es perfecto para todo tipo de actividades creativas infantiles. También son ideales para proyectos creativos como tarjetas de felicitación, álbumes de recortes, envoltorios de regalos y artículos de decoración del hogar. El conjunto incluye una gran selección de varios elementos, por ejemplo, plumas de colores, que se pueden usar como decoración para máscaras de carnaval, lo que le permite desarrollar la imaginación, la creatividad y las habilidades manuales. Gracias a las tijeras especiales para niños, el uso es seguro.

ADVERTENCIAS

- Advertencia. No apto para niños menores de 36 meses. Pequeñas partes. Peligro de asfixia
- Los productos no son aptos para el consumo.
- No exponer a las inclemencias del tiempo y al fuego.
- Utilizar según lo previsto.
- No ignorar las recomendaciones de edad del usuario.
- No utilice un producto dañado.
- Se requiere un adulto para el montaje.
- No guarde las piezas desmontadas al alcance de los niños.
- El embalaje no es un juguete. El juguete debe ser desempacado por un adulto, y el empaque y sus fragmentos deben ser retirados del alcance del niño.



Watermarkly

IT

Signore e signori, grazie per aver acquistato il nostro prodotto!
Prima di iniziare a utilizzare, leggere le seguenti istruzioni
per il corretto utilizzo del prodotto. Si prega di conservare queste istruzioni
futuro e seguire le sue raccomandazioni, poiché il mancato rispetto può mettere in pericolo la vita o la salute.

Importante: MANTIENI PER IL FUTURO!

- Si prega di leggerlo completamente prima dell'uso e seguire tutte le istruzioni nel manuale.
- Non utilizzare il prodotto se qualche parte è mancante o danneggiata.
- Si prega di conservare questo manuale per riferimento futuro.

SPECIFICA

- materiale dominante: plastica, altri: poliestere + legno + EVA
- colore: multicolore
- dimensioni imballo: 12cmx19,5cm

INCLUSO:

- Piume colorate, 12 pezzi/sacchetto;
- Fili soffici, 50 pezzi/confezione;
- Pompon metallici, 20 pezzi/confezione;
- Pompon standard, 27 pezzi/borsa;
- Paillettes 12 g/sacchetto;
- Occhielli mobili autoadesivi, 30 pezzi/confezione;
- Lettere in Eva Foam, 5 g/sacchetto;
- Fiori in schiuma Eva, 5 g/sacchetto;
- Perle acriliche, 14 g/sacchetto;
- Bottoni in plastica, 12 g/sacchetto.
- Bastoncini di gelato colorati, confezione da 50;
- Perline di plastica, 14 g/sacchetto;
- Forbici sicure, 1 pz;
- Carta colorata, 4 pz;
- Filo flessibile Crystal 14 m/rotolo;
- Adesivi stellari, 1 pz;
- Schiume autoadesive, 100 pezzi/pezzo;

CARATTERISTICA:

È perfetto per tutti i tipi di attività creative dei bambini. Sono ideali anche per progetti creativi come biglietti di auguri, album di ritagli, confezioni regalo e articoli per la casa. Il set comprende un'ampia selezione di vari elementi, ad esempio piume colorate, che possono essere utilizzate come decorazioni per le maschere di carnevale, il che consente di sviluppare immaginazione, creatività e abilità manuali. Grazie a speciali forbici per bambini, l'uso è sicuro.

AVVERTENZE

- Avvertimento. Non adatto a bambini di età inferiore a 36 mesi. Piccole parti. Rischio di soffocamento
- I prodotti sono inadatti al consumo.
- Non esporre a condizioni meteorologiche avverse e al fuoco.
- Utilizzare come previsto.
- Non ignorare le raccomandazioni sull'età dell'utente.
- Non utilizzare un prodotto danneggiato.
- Per il montaggio è necessario un adulto.
- Non conservare le parti smontate dove i bambini possono raggiungerle
- La confezione non è un giocattolo. Il giocattolo deve essere disimballato da un adulto e l'imballaggio e i suoi frammenti devono essere rimossi dalla portata del bambino.



Watermarkkly

RO

Doamnelor și domnilor, vă mulțumim că ați cumpărat produsul nostru!
Înainte de a începe utilizarea, vă rugăm să citiți următoarele instrucțiuni
pentru utilizarea corectă a produsului. Vă rugăm să păstrați aceste instrucțiuni
viitor și să urmați recomandările sale, deoarece nerespectarea poate pune în pericol viața sau sănătatea.

Important: PĂSTRAȚI PENTRU REFERINȚE VIITOARE!

- Vă rugăm să îl citiți complet înainte de utilizare și să urmați toate instrucțiunile din manual.
- Nu utilizați produsul dacă lipsește sau este deteriorat vreun element.
- Vă rugăm să păstrați acest manual pentru referințe viitoare.

SPECIFICAȚIE

- material dominant: plastic, altele: poliester + lemn + EVA
- culoare: multicolor
- dimensiuni ambalaj: 12cmx19.5cm

INCLUS:

- Pene colorate, 12 bucati/punga;
- Fire pufoase, 50 buc/pachet;
- Pompoane metalice, 20 buc/pachet;
- Pompoane Standard, 27 buc/punga;
- Paiete 12 g/punga;
- Ochiuri mobile autoadezive, 30 buc/punga;
- Litere Eva Foam, 5 g/pungă;
- Flori Eva Foam, 5 g/pungă;
- margele acrilice, 14 g/punga;
- Nasturi din plastic, 12 g/punga.
- batoane colorate de inghetata, pachet de 50;
- margele de plastic, 14 g/punga;
- foarfece sigure, 1 buc;
- Hartie colorata, 4 buc;
- Sarma flexibila cristal 14 m/rola;
- Autocolante stea, 1 buc;
- Spume autoadezive, 100 buc/buc;

CARACTERISTICĂ:

Este perfect pentru toate tipurile de activități creative ale copiilor. De asemenea, sunt grozave pentru proiecte creative, cum ar fi felicitări, albume de însemnări, ambalaje pentru cadouri și articole de decor. Setul include o selecție mare de diverse elemente, de exemplu pene colorate, care pot fi folosite ca decorațiuni pentru măștile de carnaval - ceea ce vă permite să dezvoltați imaginația, creativitatea și abilitățile manuale. Datorită foarfecelor speciale pentru copii, utilizarea este sigură.

AVERTIZĂRI

- Avertizare. Nu este potrivit pentru copiii sub 36 de luni. Piese mici. Pericol de sufocare
- Produsele sunt improprii pentru consum.
- Nu expuneți la condiții meteorologice dure și la foc.
- Utilizați conform destinației.
- Nu ignorați recomandările de vârstă ale utilizatorului.
- Nu utilizați un produs deteriorat.
- Pentru asamblare este necesar un adult.
- Nu depozitați piesele neasamblate în locuri unde copiii pot ajunge la ele
- Ambalajul nu este o jucărie. Jucăria trebuie despachetată de un adult, iar ambalajul și fragmentele sale trebuie îndepărtate de la îndemâna copilului.



Watermarkly

HU

Hölgyeim és Uraim, köszönjük, hogy megvásárolták a termékünket!
A használat megkezdése előtt olvassa el az alábbi utasításokat
a termék helyes használatához. Kérjük, tartsa be ezeket az utasításokat
és a jövőbeni ajánlások betartása, mivel a be nem tartás életet vagy egészséget veszélyeztethet.

Fontos: A JÖVŐRE VONATKOZZ!

- Használat előtt olvassa el teljesen, és kövesse a kézikönyvben található összes utasítást.
- Ne használja a terméket, ha valamelyik része hiányzik vagy sérült.
- Kérjük, tartsa meg ezt a kézikönyvet későbbi felhasználás céljából.

LEÍRÁS

- domináns anyag: műanyag, egyéb: poliészter + fa + EVA
- szín: sokszínű
- csomagolás méretei: 12cmx19,5cm

BELEÉRTVE:

- Színes tollak, 12 db/táska;
- Fluffy Wires, 50 db/csomag;
- Fémes pomponok, 20 db/csomag;
- Standard pomponok, 27 db/zsák;
- Flitter 12 g/zsák;
- Öntapadó mozgatható fűzőlyukak, 30 db/zsák;
- Eva Foam levelek, 5 g/zsák;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/zsák;
- Akril gyöngyök, 14 g/zsák;
- Műanyag gombok, 12 g/zsák.
- Színes fagylaltrudak, 50 db-os csomag;
- Műanyag gyöngyök, 14 g/zsák;
- széf Olló, 1 db;
- Színes papír, 4 db;
- Kristály rugalmas huzal 14 m/tekeres;
- Csillagmatricák, 1 db;
- Öntapadó habok, 100 db/db;

JELLEGZETES:

Tökéletes a gyermekek mindenféle kreatív tevékenységéhez. Kreatív projektekhez is kiválóak, mint például üdvözlőlapok, albumok, ajándékcsomagolások és lakberendezési tárgyak. A szett különféle elemek nagy választékát tartalmazza, például színes tollakat, melyeket farsangi maszkok dekorációjaként használhatunk - ami lehetővé teszi a képzelet, a kreativitás és a kézi készségek fejlesztését. A speciális gyermekek számára készült ollóknak köszönhetően a használat biztonságos.

FIGYELMEZTETÉSEK

- Figyelem. Nem alkalmas 36 hónaposnál fiatalabb gyermekek számára. Kis részek. Fulladást okozhat
- A termékek fogyasztásra alkalmatlanok.
- Ne tegye ki zord időjárási viszonyoknak és tűznek.
- Rendeltetésszerűen használja.
- Ne hagyja figyelmen kívül a felhasználó életkori ajánlásait.
- Ne használjon sérült terméket.
- Az összeszereléshez felnőtt személy szükséges.
- Ne tárolja az össze nem szerelt alkatrészeket olyan helyen, ahol gyerekek elérhetik
- A csomagolás nem játék. A játékot felnőttnek kell kicsomagolnia, és a csomagolást és annak töredékeit távolítsa el a gyermektől.



Watermarkly

SK

Dámy a páni, ďakujeme vám za zakúpenie nášho produktu!
Pred použitím si prečítajte nasledujúce pokyny
pre správne použitie produktu. Uchovajte si prosím tieto pokyny
a bude sa riadiť jeho odporúčaniami, pretože ich nedodržiavanie môže ohroziť život alebo zdravie.

Dôležité: UCHOVÁVAJTE BUDÚCNOSŤ!

- Pred použitím si ho prosím dôkladne prečítajte a postupujte podľa všetkých pokynov v príručke.
- Nepoužívajte výrobok, ak niektorá jeho časť chýba alebo je poškodená.
- Tento návod si uschovajte pre budúce použitie.

ŠPECIFIKÁCIA

- dominantný materiál: plast, ostatné: polyester + drevo + EVA
- farba: viacfarebná
- rozmery balenia: 12cmx19,5cm

V cene:

- Farebné pierka, 12 kusov/vrečko;
- Fluffy Wires, 50 ks/balenie;
- Kovové pompony, 20 ks/balenie;
- Štandardné pompony, 27 ks/vrečko;
- Flitre 12 g/vrečko;
- Samolepiace pohyblivé očka, 30 kusov/vrečko;
- Eva Foam písmená, 5 g/vrečko;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/vrečko;
- Akrylové korálky, 14 g/vrečko;
- Plastové gombíky, 12 g/vrečko.
- Farebné zmrzlinové tyčinky, balenie po 50 ks;
- plastové korálky, 14 g/vrečko;
- bezpečné nožnice, 1 ks;
- Farebný papier, 4 ks;
- Krištáľový flexibilný drôt 14 m/rolka;
- Nálepky s hviezdami, 1 ks;
- Samolepiace peny, 100 ks/kus;

CHARAKTERISTIKA:

Je ideálny pre všetky druhy tvorivých aktivít detí. Sú tiež skvelé pre kreatívne projekty, ako sú pohľadnice, zošity, darčkové balenie a domáce dekorácie. Sada obsahuje veľký výber rôznych prvkov, napríklad farebné pierka, ktoré možno použiť ako ozdoby karnevalových masiek - čo umožňuje rozvíjať fantáziu, kreativitu a manuálne zručnosti. Vďaka špeciálnym nožniciam pre deti je používanie bezpečné.

UPOZORNENIA

- POZOR. Nevhodné pre deti do 36 mesiacov. Malé časti. Nebezpečenstvo udusení
- Výrobky nie sú vhodné na spotrebu.
- Nevystavujte drsným poveternostným podmienkam a ohňu.
- Používajte podľa určení.
- Neignorujte odporúčania týkajúce sa veku používateľa.
- Nepoužívajte poškodený výrobok.
- Na montáž je potrebná dospelá osoba.
- Neskladujte nezmontované diely tam, kde na ne môžu dosiahnuť deti
- Obal nie je hračka. Hračku by mal vybalit' dospelý a obal a jeho časti odstrániť z dosahu dieťaťa.



Watermarkly

ET

Daamid ja härrad, aitäh meie toote ostmise eest!
Enne kasutamist lugege palun järgmisi juhiseid
toote õigeks kasutamiseks. Hoidke neid juhiseid peal
ja järgida selle soovitusi, kuna mittevastavus võib ohustada elu või tervist.

Tähtis: hoidke tulevikuks!

- Palun lugege see enne kasutamist täielikult läbi ja järgige kõiki juhiseid.
- Ärge kasutage toodet, kui mõni osa puudub või on kahjustatud.
- Hoidke seda juhendit edaspidiseks kasutamiseks.

SPETSIFIKATSIOON

- domineeriv materjal: plastik, teised: polüester + puit + EVA
- värv: mitmevärviline
- pakendi mõõdud: 12cmx19,5cm

KAASAS:

- Värvilised suled, 12 tk/kott;
- Fluffy Wires, 50 tk/pakk;
- Metallic Pompoms, 20 tk/pakk;
- Tavalised pomponid, 27 tk/kott;
- litrid 12 g/kott;
- Isekleepuvad teisaldatavad aasad, 30 tk/kott;
- Eva Foam kirjad, 5 g/kott;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/kott;
- Akrüülhelmed, 14 g/kott;
- Plastnööbid, 12 g/kott.
- värvilised jäätisepulgad, pakis 50 tk;
- Plastist helmed, 14 g/kott;
- seif Käärid, 1 tk;
- Värviline paber, 4 tk;
- Kristall painduv traat 14 m/rull;
- Tähekleebised, 1 tk;
- Isekleepuvad vahud, 100 tk/tk;

KARAKTERISTIK:

See sobib suurepäraselt igasugusteks laste loomingulisteks tegevusteks. Need sobivad suurepäraselt ka loominguliste projektide jaoks, nagu õnnitluskaardid, külalisteraamatud, kingituste pakkimine ja kodukaunistused. Komplektis on suur valik erinevaid elemente, nt värvilised suled, mida saab kasutada karnevalimaskide kaunistustena – mis võimaldab arendada kujutlusvõimet, loovust ja käelisi oskusi. Tänu spetsiaalsetele lastele mõeldud kääridele on kasutamine ohutu.

HOIATUSED

- Hoiatus. Ei sobi alla 36 kuu vanustele lastele. Väikesed osad. Lämbumisoht
- Tooted on tarbimiseks kõlbmatud.
- Ärge jätke karmide ilmastikutingimuste ja tule kätte.
- Kasutage ettenähtud viisil.
- Ärge ignoreerige kasutaja vanuse soovitusi.
- Ärge kasutage kahjustatud toodet.
- Kokkupanemiseks on vajalik täiskasvanu.
- Ärge hoidke kokkupanemata osi lastele kättesaamatus kohas
- Pakend ei ole mänguasi. Täiskasvanu peaks mänguasja lahti pakkima ning pakend ja selle killud lapse käeulatuses eemaldama.



LT

Ponios ir ponai, ačiū, kad įsigijote mūsų produktą!
Prieš pradėdami naudoti, perskaitykite šias instrukcijas
už teisingą produkto naudojimą. Laikykite šias instrukcijas
laikytis jos rekomendacijų, nes nesilaikymas gali pakenkti gyvybei ar sveikatai.

Svarbu: SAUGOKITE ATEITIES!

- Prieš naudojimą perskaitykite jį ir vykdykite visas instrukcijas.
- Nenaudokite gaminio, jei trūksta ar yra pažeista kuri nors dalis.
- Prašome pasilikti šį vadovą, kad galėtumėte sužinoti ateityje.

SPECIFIKACIJA

- dominuojanti medžiaga: plastikas, kitos: poliesteris + mediena + EVA
- spalva: įvairiaspalvė
- pakuotės matmenys: 12cmx19,5cm

ĮSKAITANT:

- Spalvingos plunksnos, 12 vnt./maišelis;
- Fluffy Wires, 50 vnt/pak.;
- Metalic Pompoms, 20 vnt/pak.;
- Standartiniai pomponai, 27 vnt/maišelis;
- Blizgučiai 12 g/maišelis;
- Lipnios kilnojamos kilpos, 30 vnt./maišelis;
- Eva Foam raidės, 5 g/maišelis;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/maišelis;
- Akrilo karoliukai, 14 g/maišelis;
- Plastikinės sagos, 12 g/maišelis.
- Spalvingos ledų lazdelės, 50 vnt.;
- Plastikiniai karoliukai, 14 g/maišelis;
- seifas Žirklys, 1 vnt;
- Spalvotas popierius, 4 vnt;
- Kristalinė lanksti vielą 14 m/ritinys;
- Žvaigždžių lipdukai, 1 vnt;
- Lipnios putos, 100 vnt/vnt;

CHARAKTERISTIKA:

Puikiai tinka bet kokiai vaikų kūrybinei veiklai. Jie taip pat puikiai tinka kūrybiniais projektams, tokiems kaip sveikinimo atvirukai, iškarpų knygelės, dovanų pakavimas ir namų dekoro elementai. Rinkinį sudaro didelis įvairių elementų pasirinkimas, pvz., spalvingos plunksnos, kurios gali būti naudojamos kaip karnavalinių kaukių dekoracijos – tai leidžia lavinti vaizduotę, kūrybiškumą ir rankų įgūdžius. Dėl specialių vaikams skirtų žirklių naudojimas yra saugus.

ISPĖJIMAI

- Įspėjimas. Netinka vaikams iki 36 mėn. Mažos dalys. Užspringti
- Produktai netinkami vartoti.
- Saugokite nuo atšiaurių oro sąlygų ir ugnies.
- Naudokite pagal paskirtį.
- Neignoruokite vartotojo amžiaus rekomendacijų.
- Nenaudokite pažeisto gaminio.
- Surinkimui reikalingas suaugęs asmuo.
- Nelaikykite nesurinktų dalių ten, kur jas galėtų pasiekti vaikai
- Pakuotė nėra žaislas. Žaislą turi išpakuoti suaugęs asmuo, o pakuotę ir jos fragmentus pašalinti vaikui nepasiekiamoje vietoje.



0-3



Watermarkkly

LV

Dāmas un kungi, paldies, ka iegādājāties mūsu produktu!
Pirms sākat lietot, lūdzu, izlasiet šīs instrukcijas
par pareizu produkta lietošanu. Lūdzu, saglabāiet šos norādījumus
un ievērot tās ieteikumus, jo noteikumu neievērošana var apdraudēt dzīvību vai veselību.

Svarīgi: Ietaupiet nākotni!

- Pirms lietošanas izlasiet to un izpildiet visus norādījumus.
- Nelietojiet produktu, ja kādas daļas trūkst vai tā ir bojāta.
- Lūdzu, saglabāiet šo rokasgrāmatu turpmākai izmantošanai.

SPECIFIKĀCIJA

- dominējošais materiāls: plastmasa, citi: poliesters + koks + EVA
- krāsa: daudzkrāsains
- iepakojuma izmēri: 12cmx19,5cm

IEKĻAUTS:

- Krāsainas spalvas, 12 gab./maisā;
- Fluffy Wires, 50gb/iepakojumā;
- Metāliski Pomponi, 20gb/iepakojumā;
- Standarta pomponi, 27 gab./maisā;
- Sequins 12 g/maisā;
- Pašlīmējošās kustīgās cilpiņas, 30 gab./maisā;
- Eva Foam burti, 5 g/maisā;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/maisā;
- Akrla krelles, 14 g/maisā;
- Plastmasas pogas, 12 g/maisā.
- Krāsaini saldējuma kociņi, iepakojumā 50;
- Plastmasas krelles, 14 g/maisā;
- seifs Šķēres, 1 gab;
- Krāsains papīrs, 4gab;
- Kristāla elastīga stieple 14 m/rullī;
- Zvaigžņu uzlīmes, 1 gab;
- Pašlīmējošās putas, 100gb/gab.;

RAKSTUROJUMS:

Tas ir lieliski piemērots visu veidu bērnu radošām aktivitātēm. Tie ir lieliski piemēroti arī radošiem projektiem, piemēram, apsveikuma kartītēm, albumiem, dāvanu iesaiņošanai un mājas interjera priekšmetiem. Komplektā ir liela dažādu elementu izvēle, piemēram, krāsainas spalvas, kuras var izmantot kā dekorācijas karnevāla maskām - kas ļauj attīstīt iztēli, radošumu un roku prasmes. Pateicoties speciālajām šķērēm bērniem, lietošana ir droša.

BRĪDINĀJUMI

- Brīdinājums. Nav piemērots bērniem, kas jaunāki par 36 mēnešiem. Mazas detaļas. Aizrīšanās risks
- Produkti nav derīgi patēriņam.
- Nepakļaujiet skarbiem laikapstākļiem un uguni.
- Izmantojiet, kā paredzēts.
- Neignorējiet lietotāja vecuma ieteikumus.
- Neizmantojiet bojātu produktu.
- Montāžai nepieciešams pieaugušais.
- Neglabājiet nesamontētas detaļas vietās, kur tās var aizsniegt bērni
- Iepakojums nav rotaļlieta. Rotaļlieta jāizpako pieaugušajam, un iepakojums un tā fragmenti jāizņem bērnam nepieejamā vietā.



UK

Пані та панове, дякуємо за придбання нашого продукту!
Перед початком використання, будь ласка, прочитайте наступні інструкції
для правильного використання продукту. Будь ласка, дотримуйтесь цих інструкцій
і слідувати його рекомендаціям, оскільки недотримання може загрожувати життю чи здоров'ю.

Важливо: ТРИМАЙТЕ НА МАЙБУТНЄ!

- Будь ласка, прочитайте його повністю перед використанням і дотримуйтесь усіх вказівок у посібнику.
- Не використовуйте виріб, якщо якась деталь відсутня або пошкоджена.
- Зберігайте цей посібник для подальшого використання.

СПЕЦИФІКАЦІЯ

- домінуючий матеріал: пластик, інші: поліестер + дерево + EVA
- колір: різнокольоровий
- розміри упаковки: 12см x 19,5 см

ВКЛЮЧЕНО:

- Різнобарвне пір'я, 12 шт./пакет;
- Провід пухнастий 50 шт./уп.;
- Помпони металеві 20 шт/уп.;
- Помпони стандартні, 27 шт/пакет;
- Пастки 12 г/пакет;
- Самоклеючі рухливі люверси, 30 шт./пакет;
- Літери Eva Foam, 5 г/пакет;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 г/пакет;
- Бісер акриловий, 14 г/пакет;
- Гудзики пластикові, 12 г/пакет.
- Різнокольорові палички для морозива, упаковка 50 шт.;
- Намистини пластикові, 14 г/пакет;
- безпечні ножиці, 1 шт.;
- Кольоровий папір 4 шт.;
- Дріт гнучка кристалічна 14 м/рулон;
- Стікери зірка, 1 шт.;
- Піни самоклеючі 100 шт./шт.;

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА:

Ідеально підходить для всіх видів дитячої творчості. Вони також чудово підходять для таких творчих проєктів, як вітальні листівки, альбоми для вирізок, упаковка подарунків і предмети домашнього декору. У набір входить великий вибір різноманітних елементів, наприклад різнокольорових пір'я, які можна використовувати як прикраси для карнавальних масок, що дозволяє розвивати уяву, творчі здібності та ручні навички. Завдяки спеціальним дитячим ножицям використання безпечне.

ПОПЕРЕДЖЕННЯ

- УВАГА. Не підходить для дітей віком до 36 місяців. Дрібні деталі. Небезпека задихи
- Продукція непридатна до споживання.
- Не піддавайте впливу несприятливих погодних умов і вогню.
- Використовувати за призначенням.
- Не ігноруйте вікові рекомендації користувача.
- Не використовуйте пошкоджений продукт.
- Для складання потрібен дорослий.
- Не зберігайте розібрані частини в місцях, доступних для дітей
- Упаковка не іграшка. Розпаковувати іграшку повинен дорослий, а упаковку та її фрагменти прибрати в недоступне для дитини місце.



BG

Дами и господа, благодарим ви, че закупихте нашия продукт!
Моля, прочетете следните инструкции преди употреба
за правилно използване на продукта. Моля, дръжте това ръководство включено
бъдеще и да спазва препоръките му, тъй като неспазването им може да представлява заплаха за живота или здравето.

Важно: ЗАПАЗЕТЕ ЗА БЪДЕЩИ СПРАВКИ!

- Моля, прочетете изцяло преди употреба и следвайте всички инструкции в ръководството.
- Не използвайте продукта, ако някоя част липсва или е повредена.
- Моля, запазете това ръководство за бъдещи справки.

СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ

- доминиращ материал: пластмаса, други: полиестер + дърво + EVA
- цвят: многоцветен
- размери на опаковката: 12см.х19.5см

ВКЛЮЧЕНО:

- Шарени пера, 12 бр./торба;
- Пухкави телчета, 50 бр/оп.;
- Помпони металик, 20 бр/опаковка;
- Стандартни помпони, 27 бр/чанта;
- Пайети 12 гр./торбичка;
- Самозалепващи подвижни капси, 30 бр/чанта;
- Букви от Eva Foam, 5 гр./торба;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/торба;
- Акрилни мъниста, 14 гр./чанта;
- Пластмасови копчета, 12 гр./торба.
- Цветни пръчици за сладолед, опаковка от 50 бр.;
- Пластмасови мъниста, 14 g/торба;
- сейф Ножица 1 бр.;
- Цветни хартии 4 бр.;
- Кристална гъвкава тел 14 м/ролка;
- Стикери със звезди, 1 бр.;
- Самозалепващи дунапрени 100 бр./бр.;

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА:

Идеален е за всякакви детски творчески дейности. Те също са чудесни за творчески проекти като поздравителни картички, лексикони, опаковане на подаръци и предмети за домашен декор. Комплектът включва голям избор от различни елементи, например цветни пера, които могат да се използват като декорации за карнавални маски - което ви позволява да развиете въображението, креативността и ръчните умения. Благодарение на специалните ножици за деца, употребата е безопасна.

ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЯ

- Внимание. Не е подходящ за деца под 36 месеца. Малки части. Опасност от задавяне
- Продуктите са негодни за консумация.
- Не излагайте на сурови атмосферни условия и огън.
- Използвайте по предназначение.
- Не пренебрегвайте възрастовите препоръки на потребителя.
- Не използвайте повреден продукт.
- Необходим е възрастен за монтаж.
- Не съхранявайте несглобени части, където децата могат да ги достигнат
- Опаковката не е играчка. Играчката трябва да се разопакова от възрастен, а опаковката и нейните фрагменти да се отстранят от обсега на детето.



HR

Dame i gospodo, zahvaljujemo vam što ste kupili naš proizvod!
Prije uporabe pročitajte sljedeće upute
za pravilnu upotrebu proizvoda. Molimo vas da zadržite ovaj priručnik
budućnost i pridržavati se njegovih preporuka, jer nepoštivanje istih može predstavljati prijetnju životu ili zdravlju.

Važno: SAČUVAJTE ZA BUDUĆU REFERENCU!

- Prije uporabe u potpunosti pročitajte i slijedite sve upute u priručniku.
- Ne koristite proizvod ako bilo koji dio nedostaje ili je oštećen.
- Molimo sačuvajte ovaj priručnik za buduću upotrebu.

SPECIFIKACIJA

- dominantan materijal: plastika, ostali: poliester + drvo + EVA
- boja: višebojna
- dimenzije pakiranja: 12cmx19,5cm

UKLJUČENO:

- Šareno perje, 12 kom/vrećica;
- Fluffy žice, 50 kom/pak;
- Metalik pomponi, 20 kom/pak;
- Standardni pomponi, 27 kom/vrećica;
- Šljokice 12 g/vrećici;
- Samoljepljive pokretne ušice, 30 kom/vrećica;
- Slova Eva Foam, 5 g/vrećici;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/vrećici;
- Akrilne perle, 14 g/vrećici;
- Plastični gumbi, 12 g/vrećica.
- Šareni štapići za sladoled, pakiranje od 50 komada;
- Plastične perle, 14 g/vrećici;
- sef Škare, 1 kom;
- Papir u boji, 4 kom;
- Crystal savitljiva žica 14 m/rola;
- naljepnice zvijezda, 1 kom;
- Samoljepljive pjene 100 kom/kom;

KARAKTERISTIKA:

Savršena je za sve vrste dječjih kreativnih aktivnosti. Također su izvrsni za kreativne projekte poput čestitki, spomenara, pakiranja darova i predmeta za uređenje doma. Set uključuje veliki izbor raznih elemenata, npr. šarenog perja, koji se mogu koristiti kao ukrasi za karnevalske maske - što vam omogućuje razvoj mašte, kreativnosti i ručnih vještina. Zahvaljujući posebnim škarama za djecu, upotreba je sigurna.

UPOZORENJA

- Upozorenje. Nije prikladno za djecu mlađu od 36 mjeseci. Mali dijelovi. Opasnost od gušenja
- Proizvodi su neprikladni za konzumaciju.
- Ne izlažite oštrim vremenskim uvjetima i vatri.
- Koristite prema namjeni.
- Ne zanemarite dobne preporuke korisnika.
- Nemojte koristiti oštećeni proizvod.
- Za montažu je potrebna odrasla osoba.
- Nemojte skladištiti nesastavljene dijelove na mjestima gdje ih djeca mogu dohvatiti
- Ambalaža nije igračka. Igračku treba raspakirati odrasla osoba, a ambalažu i njezine dijelove ukloniti izvan dohvata djeteta.



Watermarkly

SV

**Mina damer och herrar, tack för att ni köpte vår produkt!
Läs följande instruktioner före användning
för korrekt användning av produkten. Behåll denna manual på
framtid och att följa dess rekommendationer, eftersom underlåtenhet att följa dem kan utgöra ett hot mot liv eller hälsa.**

Viktigt: BEHÅLL FÖR FRAMTIDA REFERENS!

- Läs igenom hela före användning och följ alla instruktioner i bruksanvisningen.
- Använd inte produkten om någon del saknas eller är skadad.
- Spara denna bruksanvisning för framtida referens.

SPECIFIKATION

- dominerande material: plast, andra: polyester + trä + EVA
- färg: flerfärgad
- förpackningsmått: 12cmx19,5cm

INGÅR:

- Färgglada fjädrar, 12 stycken/påse;
- Fluffy Wires, 50 st/förpackning;
- Metalliska pumpar, 20 st/förpackning;
- Standardpumpar, 27 st/påse;
- Paljetter 12 g/påse;
- Självhäftande rörliga öljetter, 30 stycken/påse;
- Eva Foam bokstäver, 5 g/påse;
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/påse;
- Akrylpärlor, 14 g/påse;
- Plastknappar, 12 g/påse.
- Färgglada glasspinnar, förpackning om 50;
- Plastpärlor, 14 g/påse;
- säker sax, 1 st;
- Färgat papper, 4 st;
- Kristall flexibel tråd 14 m/rulle;
- Stjärnklistermärken, 1 st;
- Självhäftande skum, 100 st/st;

KARAKTERISTISK:

Den är perfekt för alla typer av barns kreativa aktiviteter. De är också bra för kreativa projekt som gratulationskort, klippböcker, presentförpackning och heminredningsartiklar. Setet innehåller ett stort urval av olika element, till exempel färgglada fjädrar, som kan användas som dekorationer för karnevalsmasker - vilket gör att du kan utveckla fantasi, kreativitet och manuella färdigheter. Tack vare speciella saxar för barn är användningen säker.

VARNINGAR

- Varning. Ej lämplig för barn under 36 månader. Små delar. Kvävningsrisk
- Produkterna är olämpliga för konsumtion.
- Utsätt inte för svåra väderförhållanden och eld.
- Använd som avsett.
- Ignorera inte användarens åldersrekommendationer.
- Använd inte en skadad produkt.
- En vuxen krävs för montering.
- Förvara inte omonterade delar där barn kan nå dem
- Förpackningen är ingen leksak. Leksaken ska packas upp av en vuxen och förpackningen och dess fragment tas bort från barnets räckhåll.



Watermarkly

EL

Κυρίες και κύριοι, σας ευχαριστούμε που αγοράσατε το προϊόν μας!
Διαβάστε τις παρακάτω οδηγίες πριν από τη χρήση
για τη σωστή χρήση του προϊόντος. Διατηρήστε αυτό το εγχειρίδιο ενεργό
στο μέλλον και να συμμορφωθεί με τις συστάσεις της, διότι η μη συμμόρφωσή με αυτές μπορεί να αποτελέσει απειλή για τη ζωή ή την υγεία.

Σημαντικό : ΚΡΑΤΗΣΤΕ ΓΙΑ ΜΕΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΦΟΡΑ!

- Διαβάστε πλήρως πριν από τη χρήση και ακολουθήστε όλες τις οδηγίες στο εγχειρίδιο.
- Μην χρησιμοποιείτε το προϊόν εάν λείπει ή έχει καταστραφεί κάποιο εξάρτημα.
- Φυλάξτε αυτό το εγχειρίδιο για μελλοντική αναφορά.

ΠΡΟΣΔΙΟΡΙΣΜΟΣ

- κυρίαρχο υλικό: πλαστικό, άλλα: πολυεστέρας + ξύλο + EVA
- χρώμα: πολύχρωμο
- διαστάσεις συσκευασίας: 12cmx19,5cm

ΠΕΡΙΛΑΜΒΑΝΕΤΑΙ:

- Πολύχρωμα φτερά, 12 τεμάχια/τσάντα.
- Fluffy Wires, 50 τεμ./συσκευασία.
- Μεταλλικά Pomrom, 20 τεμ./συσκευασία.
- Standard Pomrom, 27 τεμ./τσάντα
- Παγιέτες 12 γρ./σακούλα
- Αυτοκόλλητες κινητές οπές, 30 τεμάχια/τσάντα.
- Γράμματα Eva Foam, 5 g/σακούλα
- Eva Foam Flowers, 5 g/σακούλα
- Ακρυλικές χάντρες, 14 g/σακούλα.
- Πλαστικά κουμπιά, 12 g/σακούλα.
- Πολύχρωμα ξυλάκια παγωτού, συσκευασία των 50
- Πλαστικές χάντρες, 14 g/σακούλα.
- ασφαλές ψαλίδι, 1 τεμ.
- Έγχρωμο χαρτί, 4 τεμ.
- Κρυστάλλινο εύκαμπτο σύρμα 14 m/ρολό.
- Αυτοκόλλητα αστέρι, 1 τεμ.
- Αυτοκόλλητοι αφροί, 100 τμχ/τεμ.

ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΟ ΓΝΩΡΙΣΜΑ:

Είναι ιδανικό για κάθε είδους δημιουργική δραστηριότητα των παιδιών. Είναι επίσης ιδανικά για δημιουργικά έργα, όπως ευχετήριες κάρτες, λευκώματα, συσκευασία δώρων και είδη διακόσμησης σπιτιού. Το σετ περιλαμβάνει μια μεγάλη ποικιλία από διάφορα στοιχεία, π.χ. πολύχρωμα φτερά, τα οποία μπορούν να χρησιμοποιηθούν ως διακοσμητικά για αποκριτικές μάσκες - κάτι που σας επιτρέπει να αναπτύξετε τη φαντασία, τη δημιουργικότητα και τις χειρωνακτικές δεξιότητες. Χάρη στο ειδικό ψαλίδι για παιδιά, η χρήση είναι ασφαλής.

ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΕΙΣ

- Προειδοποίηση. Δεν είναι κατάλληλο για παιδιά κάτω των 36 μηνών. Μικρά εξαρτήματα. Κίνδυνος πνιγμού
- Τα προϊόντα είναι ακατάλληλα για κατανάλωση.
- Μην εκτίθεστε σε δύσκολες καιρικές συνθήκες και φωτιά.
- Χρησιμοποιήστε όπως προβλέπεται.
- Μην αγνοείτε τις ηλικιακές συστάσεις του χρήστη.
- Μην χρησιμοποιείτε ένα κατεστραμμένο προϊόν.
- Ζητείται ενήλικας για συναρμολόγηση.
- Μην αποθηκεύετε μη συναρμολογημένα μέρη όπου μπορούν να τα φτάσουν τα παιδιά
- Η συσκευασία δεν είναι παιχνίδι. Το παιχνίδι πρέπει να αποσυσκευαστεί από έναν ενήλικα και η συσκευασία και τα θραύσματά του να αφαιρεθούν από το παιδί.



Watermarkly